
194 HYDRAULIC CLAMPING SYSTEMS ANDREAS MAIER GmbH & Co.  

Subject to technical alterations.

Centring clamp with two clamping points

Order 

 no.
at 100 bar * at 350 bar* H

[mm]

-

[mm]

Q 

[l/min]

329243 6974-2025 4,0 14,0 2 25-29 3,0 ±0,02 1,0 440

329284 6974-2028 4,0 14,0 2 28-32 3,0 ±0,02 1,0 447

329326 6974-2032 4,0 14,0 2 32-36 3,0 ±0,02 1,0 456

329052 6974-2036 4,0 14,0 2 36-40 3,0 ±0,02 1,0 574

329094 6974-2039 4,0 14,0 2 39-43 3,0 ±0,02 1,0 590

329136 6974-2042 4,0 14,0 2 42-46 3,0 ±0,02 1,0 604

329169 6974-2045 4,0 14,0 2 45-49 3,0 ±0,02 1,0 620

329177 6974-2048 4,0 14,0 2 48-52 3,0 ±0,02 1,0 635

329201 6974-2051 4,0 14,0 2 51-55 3,0 ±0,02 1,0 652

Centring clamp MINI with 
two clamping points

No. 6974

Dimensions:

Order 

 no.

C

-0,4

[mm]

F G J K L L1

M

O P R W Z OR-1 OR-2

329243 6974-2025 24 11,3 24,5 12 16 40 M6x12 8 6 66,5 45 45 27 62,5 2,6 4,0 20,5 8 3 16,8 7,7 1,1 1,3 6 409508 537985

329284 6974-2028 24 11,3 27,5 12 16 40 M6x12 8 6 66,5 45 45 27 62,5 2,6 4,0 20,5 8 3 16,8 7,7 1,1 1,3 6 409508 537985

329326 6974-2032 24 11,3 31,5 12 16 40 M6x12 8 6 66,5 45 45 27 62,5 2,6 4,0 20,5 8 3 16,8 7,7 1,1 1,3 6 409508 537985

329052 6974-2036 35 11,3 35,5 12 16 40 M6x12 8 6 65,0 45 45 27 57,0 2,6 4,0 20,5 8 3 16,8 7,7 1,1 1,3 6 409508 537985

329094 6974-2039 35 11,3 38,5 12 16 40 M6x12 8 6 65,0 45 45 27 57,0 2,6 4,0 20,5 8 3 16,8 7,7 1,1 1,3 6 409508 537985

329136 6974-2042 35 11,3 41,5 12 16 40 M6x12 8 6 65,0 45 45 27 57,0 2,6 4,0 20,5 8 3 16,8 7,7 1,1 1,3 6 409508 537985

329169 6974-2045 35 11,3 44,5 12 16 40 M6x12 8 6 65,0 45 45 27 57,0 2,6 4,0 20,5 8 3 16,8 7,7 1,1 1,3 6 409508 537985

329177 6974-2048 35 11,3 47,5 12 16 40 M6x12 8 6 65,0 45 45 27 57,0 2,6 4,0 20,5 8 3 16,8 7,7 1,1 1,3 6 409508 537985

329201 6974-2051 35 11,3 50,5 12 16 40 M6x12 8 6 65,0 45 45 27 57,0 2,6 4,0 20,5 8 3 16,8 7,7 1,1 1,3 6 409508 537985
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